SAFETY GLASS PANELS SAFETY GLASS PANELS
For glass balustrade rail applications
CLEAR TEMPERED LAMINATED GLASSTEMPERED LAMINATED GLASS
8mm + 1.52PVC + 8mm8mm + 1.52PVC + 8mm
Available in stock and with variety of dimensions with standard height
ofof 1,08m1,08m and width from 0,60m up to 1,50m in 5cm increments..
  C
LE
AR
 T
EM
PE
RE
D
 L
AM
IN
AT
ED
 G
LA
SS
  8
m
m
 +
 1.
52
PV
C
 +
 8
m
m
Code a = Standard
height
b = Glass panel
width
Glass panel
dimensions (mm)
FG.TLG0600*1080
1080 mm
600 mm 600 x 1080
FG.TLG0650*1080 650 mm 650 x 1080
FG.TLG0700*1080 700 mm 700 x 1080
FG.TLG0750*1080 750 mm 750 x 1080
FG.TLG0800*1080 800 mm 800 x 1080
FG.TLG0850*1080 850 mm 850 x 1080
FG.TLG0900*1080 900 mm 900 x 1080
FG.TLG0950*1080 950 mm 950 x 1080
FG.TLG1000*1080 1000 mm 1000 x 1080
FG.TLG1050*1080 1050 mm 1050 x 1080
FG.TLG1100*1080 1100 mm 1100 x 1080
FG.TLG1150*1080 1150 mm 1150 x 1080
FG.TLG1200*1080 1200 mm 1200 x 1080
FG.TLG1250*1080 1250 mm 1250 x 1080
FG.TLG1300*1080 1300 mm 1300 x 1080
FG.TLG1350*1080 1350 mm 1350 x 1080
FG.TLG1400*1080 1400 mm 1400 x 1080
FG.TLG1450*1080 1450 mm 1450 x 1080
FG.TLG1500*1080 1500 mm 1500 x 1080
For enquiries and pricing please contact our exports sales department
on export@inal.gr